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OFERTA

PROGRAMA
JORNADA

ANO 2015
CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Nro  IDENTIFICACION

1065824794
1065810690
1140845085
1143341856
97082304545
1065824950
98063050300
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1065638292

CONVOCATORIA PREGRADO PARA 2015-2 SEDE VALLEDUPAR
ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS Normal

Normal

PERIODO 2 CUPO 116
ASPIRANTES REGULARES

NOMBRES

GARRIDO GAMBOA JANNER DAVID
AGUILAR HUERTAS HILDA ESTHER
RAMOS MOLA TABIANIS CANDELARIA
ALVIS ARIZA LAURA VIRGINIA

PALLARES QUINTERO CRISTHIAN ANDRES
TERAN RADA YONNY RAFAEL

OVALLE BRAVO HAROLD JOSE

DAGOVET MIRAVAL LUIS ENRIQUE

PUNTAJE

42.9
42.8
42.688
42.609
42.6
42.4
42.3
42.196



